
U14M -42kg
Mat: 2

Basil BEIRNAERT [3k]

JC SINAAI

Brendt HEIJ [2k]

JC ONI PUURS

Robbe FRANSEN [2k]

JC GRUITRODE

Hamza SEFSAF [3k]

JC LE TREFLE

Liam EBRAERT [4k]

JC SINT-TRUIDEN

Basil BEIRNAERT

Brendt HEIJ

Robbe FRANSEN

Hamza SEFSAF

Brendt HEIJ

Hamza SEFSAF

Hamza SEFSAF

11

01s3

00s1

10

00

10

00

10

Toon VAN TICHELT [3k]

JC HIRANO BRECHT

Joppe RYCKAERT [3k]

JC ZWIJNDRECHT

10

00

01

00s2

Jolan PALMAERTS [2k]

JC ONI PUURS

Lion VERMEERSCH [3k]

JC ARDOOIE

Maico EMMERS [2k]

JC GRUITRODE

Daan KERSEMANS WARTEL [3k]

JC ONI PUURS

Ruben VERMANDER [3k]

JC ZWIJNDRECHT

Joran GOOSSENS [2k]

JITSU-KWAI HAMME

Jolan PALMAERTS

Maico EMMERS

Lenne THAENS

Joran GOOSSENS

Jolan PALMAERTS

Joran GOOSSENS

Jolan PALMAERTS

00

10

00

10s1

10

00

00

10

10

00

Raf f i SIMONYAN [2k]

JS LUMMEN

Lenne THAENS [2k]

JC GRUITRODE

11

00s2

00

10

Finale

Jeugdtrofee Thibaut Van Roeyen
zondag 15 oktober 2023



U14M -42kg Mat: 2

Liam EBRAERT [4k]

JC SINT-TRUIDEN

Robbe FRANSEN [2k]

JC GRUITRODE

Basil BEIRNAERT

Robbe FRANSEN Joran GOOSSENS

1

2

3

3

Plaats Naam

Jolan PALMAERTS
JC ONI PUURS

Hamza SEFSAF
JC LE TREFLE

Joran GOOSSENS
JITSU-KWAI HAMME

Brendt HEIJ
JC ONI PUURS

01

10

00

01

Basil BEIRNAERT [3k]

JC SINAAI
Robbe FRANSEN

Joran GOOSSENS [2k]

JITSU-KWAI HAMME

00

10

Raffi SIMONYAN [2k]

JS LUMMEN

Ruben VERMANDER [3k]

JC ZWIJNDRECHT

Lenne THAENS [2k]

JC GRUITRODE

Raffi SIMONYAN

Lenne THAENS Brendt HEIJ00

01s1

00

10

Maico EMMERS [2k]

JC GRUITRODE

11

00

Lenne THAENS

Brendt HEIJ [2k]

JC ONI PUURS

00

10

Jolan PALMAERTS

Hamza SEFSAF [3k]

JC LE TREFLE

Jolan PALMAERTS [2k]

JC ONI PUURS

00s3

10

Jeugdtrofee Thibaut Van Roeyen
zondag 15 oktober 2023


